MOUNTS        OPTICS        ELECTRONICS 2019
ENGLISH
2 2019
Contents
MAK Mounts
MAK Optics & Electronics
For rifles   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
For drop barrel guns   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5

MAKuick / 1-pc . For rifles.
MAKuick / 1-pc . Adapter rails for rifles and drop barrel guns.
Order example
 50 =  1-pc MAKuick quick release mount.
With standard levers.
 7  =  Rifle manufacturer CZ
 2  =  Ring height 2,5 mm
 30  =  30 mm maintube
 047  =  Rifle model CZ 550
5 0 7 2 - 3 0 0 4 7
1-pc MAKuick quick release mount
for rifles / Key No.
With Standard lever 50
With Folding lever 501
Rifle manufacturer / Key No.
Blaser 9
CZ, Sako, Sauer, Tikka 7
Merkel 6
For Rifles / Order No.
Benelli Argo 5520-0003
FN-BAR 5520-0003
Heckler & Koch SLB 2000 5520-0058
Heckler & Koch SL 7 5520-0115
Marlin 5520-0120
Merkel SR 1 5520-0117
Remington 7400/7500/7600 5520-0013
Verney Carron Auto Impact 5520-0066
For Drop barrel guns / Order No.
B . Rizzini 5520-0502
Chapuis O/U Express Superposé 5520-0500
Chapuis S/S Express Juxtaposé 5520-0503
F .A .I .R . Techni-Mec 5520-0501
Zoli Drilling 5520-0200
Ring height / Key No.
2,5 mm 2
5,0 mm 4
10,0 mm 8
Rifle model / Key No.
Blaser
R 93
R 8
193
194
CZ
527
550
041
047
Merkel
KR 1 with offset
KR 1 without offset
RX .Helix
162
164
163
Sauer
303
404
133
144
Sako
75
85 S
85 M
054
154
254
Tikka T3 107
Optic / Key No.
1”/26 mm maintube 26 LM prism 40
30 mm maintube 30 Picatinny rail 50
34 mm maintube 34 Swarovski rail 60
36 mm maintube 36 Zeiss rail 45

Upper rings with interface
6 2019
Order example
 52 =  2-pc MAKuick quick release mount.
For Picatinny/Weaver rails.
 5 = With lever
 30  =  30 mm maintube
 12  =  Height 12 mm
Order example
 52 =  2-pc MAKuick Schnellspann montage.
For Picatinny-/Weaver-Schienen.
 6 = With knurled nut
 30  =  30 mm Maintube
 12  =  Height 12 mm
2-pc MAKuick quick release mount
for Picatinny/Weaver rails
2-pc MAKuick quick release mount
for Picatinny/Weaver rails
With lever
With knurled nut
Optic / Key No.
1”/26 mm maintube 26
30 mm maintube 30
34 mm maintube 34
LM prism 40
Swarovski rail 60
Zeiss rail 45
Optic / Key No.
30 mm maintube 30
34 mm maintube 34
36 mm maintube 36
Swarovski rail 60
Zeiss rail 45
Model / Height / Diameter / Order No.
Tikka T3 12,0 mm 30,0 mm 56107-3012
For Tikka T3
with knurled nut
With lever
With
knurled nut
MAKuick / 2-pc .
For Picatinny rail.
5 2 5 0 - 3 0 1 2
5 2 6 0 - 3 0 0 7
MAKuick Base
MAKompetition